 1
Funding Support for the
Eco™ Real-Time PCR System
 2
July 27, 2010
Dear Researcher,
Thank you for your interest in the Eco Real-Time PCR system. This one-of-a-kind instrument is designed to
make qPCR experiments accessible to everyone, enabling quicker advancement of your research efforts.

• Angle-adjustable foot ensures comfort when pipetting
 6
Ordering Information
4B4BEco Real-Time PCR system components:
• Eco Real-Time PCR instrument
• Netbook pre-installed with Eco software
• Eco loading dock
• USB drive pre-loaded with Eco software
• Ethernet and power cables
• 10 Eco plates
• 40 Eco adhesive seals
• 1 Eco evaluation plate (qPCR plate pre-loaded with template and primers in a dry-down format)
• User guide and reference sheets
• 12-month service contract, parts and labor
5B5BCatalog numbers
Product Quantity Catalog No.
Eco Real-Time PCR System 1 unit EC-100-1001
Eco sample loading dock 1 unit EC-200-1001
Eco plates 40 plates EC-200-1002
Eco adhesive seals 40 seals EC-200-1003
Eco evaluation plate 1 plate EC-200-1004
Illumina, Inc. • 9885 Towne Centre Drive, San Diego, CA 92121 USA • 1.800.809.4566 toll-free •
1.858.202.4566 tel • techsupport@illumina.com • illumina.com
For Research Use Only
© 2010 Illumina, Inc. All rights reserved.